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THINGS TO DO IN THE




Water RecreatiOn (Approx. 35 min from FlyRight)

® U.S. National Whitewater Center www.usnwc.org
5000 Whitewater Center Pkwy, Charlotte, NC 28214 | 704.391.3900

Amusement Park (Approx. 40 min from FlyRight) %‘

® Carowinds Amusement Park www.carowinds.com
14523 Carowinds Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28273

Shopping (Al are within 45 min of FlyRight)

® Concord Mills | www.simon.com 8111 Concord Mills Blvd, Concord,
NC 28027-6462 | 704.979.3000

® Carolina Mall | http://www.carolinamall.com/ 1480 Concord Pkwy N Concord,
NC 28025 | 704.786.1185

® Northlake Mall | www.shopnorthlake.com 6801 Northlake Mall Drive Charlotte,
NC 28216 | 704.921.2000

® Birkdale Village | www.birkdalevillage.net Birkdale Commons Pkwy & Sam Furr
Rd Huntersville, NC 28078 | 704.895.8744

® SouthPark Mall | www.simon.com 4400 Sharon Rd, Charlotte,
NC 28211-3531| 704.364.4411

® Carolina Place Mall | www.carolinaplace.com 11025 Carolina Place Parkway Pineville,
North Carolina 28134 | 704.5436.9300

® Charlotte Premium Outlets | www.premiumoutlets.com/ 5404 New Fashion Way
Charlotte, NC 28278 | 704.523.8865

= Y
sport"‘]g Events (All are within approx. 30min of FlyRight) ?g?

® Carolina Panthers (NFL) | www.panthers.com | 704.358.7000
800 South Mint Street, Charlotte, NC 28202

® Charlotte Hornets (NBA) | www.nba.com/hornets | 704.BOBCATS
333 East Trade Street | Charlotte, NC 28202

® Charlotte Checkers (ECHL) | www.gocheckers.com | 704.342.4423
210 East Trade Street | Charlotte, NC 28202

® Charlotte Eagles/Lady Eagles (USL) (Soccer) | www.charlotteeagles.com | 704.841.8644
1020 Crews Road | Matthews, NC 28105

® Charlotte Knights (AAA baseball) | www.charlotteknights.com | 704.357.8071
324 South Mint Street | Charlotte, NC 28202

® Kannapolis Intimidators (A baseball) | http://www.milb.com/index.jsp?sid=t487
704.932.3267 2888 Moose Rd | Kannapolis, NC 28083

® | owe's Motor Speedway (NASCAR)/ Zmax Dragway (NHRA) |
www.lowesmotorspeedway.com | 800.455.FANS
5555 Concord Parkway South | Concord, NC 28027

® Wells Fargo Championship (PGA Golf) | www.wellsfargochampionship.com
800.945.0777 (HELD IN MAY)

® UNC Charlotte http://www.charlotte49ers.com/
9201 University City Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28223.0001




(All are within approx.

Local Pal'kSITl'a“S 20 minutes of FlyRight)

@ Harold B. McEachern Greenway
http://www.carolinathreadtrail.org/map/harold-b-mceachern-greenway-concord-north-carolina/

® Mallard Creek and Clark's Creek Greenways
http://charmeck.org/mecklenburg/county/ParkandRec/Greenways/OpenGreenways/Pages
/MallardCreekandClark’sCreek.aspx

® Frank Liske Park
https://www.cabarruscounty.us/government/departments/active-living-parks/frank-liske
/Pages/default.aspx

@ James Dorton Park
http://www.aftonvillage.com/james-dorton-park/

Museu IMS (All are within approx. 45min of FlyRight)

® Aviation Museum http://www.carolinasaviation.org/
4672 First Flight Drive | Charlotte, NC 28208 | 704.359.8442

® Mint Museum http://www.mintmuseum.org/
500 South Tryon Street | Charlotte, NC 28202 | 704.337.2000

® Bechtler Museum http://bechtler.org/Visit/Levine-center-for-the-arts
420 South Tryon Street | Charlotte, North Carolina 28202 | 704.353.9200

® | evine Museum of the New South http://www.museumofthenewsouth.org/
324 N College St | Charlotte, NC 28202 | 704.333.1887

® NASCAR Hall of Fame Museum http://www.nascarhall.com/
400 East Martin Luther King Blvd. | Charlotte, NC 28202 | 704.654.4400 | 888.902.6463

® Garage Pass Tours http://garagepassshoptours.com/
810 Treva Anne Drive | Concord, North Carolina 28027 | 704.455.2819

® Reed Gold Mine http://www.nchistoricsites.org/reed/reed.htm
9621 Reed Mine Rd. | Midland, N.C. 28107 | 704.721.GOLD (4653)

GOIﬁng (All are within approx. 25min of FlyRight)

® Rocky River Golf Club www.rockyrivergolf.com
6900 Bruton Smith Blvd | Concord, NC 28027 | 704.455.1200

® Skybrook Golf Club www.skybrookgolf.com
14720 Northgreen Dr | Huntersville, NC 28078 | 704.948.6611

® Green Oaks Golf Club http://www.thegolfcourses.net/golfcourses/NC/5619.htm
4775 Hamby Branch Rd | Concord, NC 28025 | 704.786.4412

® Highland Creek Golf Club http://highlandcreekgolfclub.com/
7101 Highland Creek Pkwy | Charlotte, NC 28269 | 704.875.9000

MOVie Theaters (All are within 20 minutes of FlyRight &

® AMC Concord Mills https://www.amctheatres.com/movie-theatres/charlotte/amc-concord-mills-24
8421 Concord Mills Boulevard, Concord, NC 28027 704.979.0200

® Carolina Mall 10 http://www.southeastcinemas.com/theater-concord-carolina-mall-10.htm
120 Country Club Dr NE, Concord, NC 28025 704.788.1111

® Regal Cinemas Starlight 14
http://www.regmovies.com/Theatres/Theatre-Folder/Regal-Starlight-Stadium-14-Charlotte-2064
11240 N Tryon St, Charlotte, NC 28262 844.462.7342

For more information:

® Cabarrus County Chamber of Commerce
https://www.cabarrus.biz/

® Charlotte Chamber of Commerce
\ https://www.charlotteareachamber.com/ j




